
LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL ADDRESS Company Name

Aping Tracey TAping@wbctx.com Williams Brothers
Aplon-Letson Vanessa vanessa.aplon@houstontx.gov City of Houston (Business Opportunity)
Banks Cornelius cbanks@prestonbanksscc.com Preston Banks Constructiom
Bartholomew Angelique abartholomew@mpact-consulting.com Mpact Consulting
Bijak Blake blake@pwtexas.com Pipe Wholesalers of Texas, Inc
Billings Annie abillings@abbctv.com AB Broadcasting Consultants LLC
Blackburn Sarah sarah.blackburn@txdot.gov TxDOT
Bohuslav Thomas tbohuslav1@gmail.com AGC of Texas
Braun Jose pepebraun@hotmail.com Texas Chile Construction Experts
Callier Helen helen@permitusnow.com Permit US Now
Camero Richard richard.camero@txdot.gov TxDOT
Campbell Mary mary.campbell@prim.com Primoris Heavy Civil
Caprari Anne acaprari@a-gc288.com Almeda Genoa Constructors
Carmona Rafael rcarmona@jdabrams.com J.D. Abrams
Cervantes Michael michael@fincitegroup.com Fincite Group LLC
Chang Hui-Fong hfc@ht-j.com HT&J, LLC
Chavers Rayelyn rayelyn@deconeng.com Decon Structural Engieering
Curley Ceola curley_ceola@att.net Sunlight Traffic Systems
Davis Keith president@subusa.com Subcontractor USA Houston Journal
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Dayananda Daya daya.dayananda@kenallinc.com Ratnala &Bahl
Dorris Andy Adorris@Thompsonpipegroup.com Thompson Pipe Group
Doucet Paige pdoucet@mpact-consulting.com MPACT
Douglas Sharon sdouglas@potereconstruction.com Potere Construction
Duane Michael mduane@bbiius.com Balfour Beatty Construction
Dunlap Glenn gdunlap@mbnlimited.com MBN Enterprises LLC
Falke Robin robin.falke@spawglass.com Spawglass
Fard Niloofar nfard@civiltecheng.com Civil Tech Engineering, Inc
Fobbs Jeromy safehaulers_logistics@yahoo.com Safe Haulers Logistics
Gambino Gabe gabeg@gonzalesce.com Gonzales Electric, Inc
Garza Nery ngarza533@gmail.com
Garza Fernando
George Frank gogglesb@yahoo.com Quanta Factors LLC
Gutierrez Ray ray.dec@outlook.com DEC Concrete Ready Mix Construction
Hausman Tiko thausman@mpact.com M-PACT
Heiken Eddie eddie@heikencon.com Heiken Construction LLC
Hill Marcus hillmarcusg@gmail.com
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Johnson Otis ojohnson@gpi-99.com Grand Parkway Infrastructure, LLC
Johnson Stephanie stephanie@simmonsjohnson.com Simmons-Johnson Consulting LLC
Kennedy Michael mkennedy@tlceng.com TLC Engineering
Kirby Crystal crystal@aggressivewaste.com Aggressive Waste
Lanham Bob BLANHAM@WBCTX.COM Williams Brothers
Lee Joyce hickmanjal15@gmail.com Kingdom Building Construction, LLC
Lewis Raquelle Raquelle.Lewis@txdot.gov TxDOT
Lineberger Jesse jesse.lineberger@txdot.gov TxDOT
Marshall Marrisa marrisamarshall@gmail.com MPACT
McCoy Rodney rodneymccoy@yahoo.com R McCoy Consulting
Medrano Jose trafficsignsandlines@yahoo.com Traffic Signs & Lines LLC
Meeks George office@landproinc.net George Meeks LandPro Inc
Mitchell Alejandra amitchell@spartanreinforcing.com Spartan Reinforcing LLC
mosaffa amir amosaffa@civiltecheng.com Civil Tech Engineering
Mubaarak Arjumand samubaarak@davlom.com Da Vincente Dispute & Litigation Consultants
Munoz Rogelio keloco_tx@outlook.com Keloco LLC
Passmore Christopher cpassmore@a1shreddinginc.com A1 Shredding, Inc
Phillip Rita rita.phillip@zachrycorp.com Zachary Construction Corp
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Phillip Lisa lisa@hybasinternational.com Hybas International LLC
Phillip Stephen stephen.phillip@hybasinternational.com Hybas International LLC
Preston John jpreston@prestonbankscc.com Preston Bank Construction
Pryor Kelly kelly@heikencon.com Heiken Construction
Rodgers Tara Tara@crouchenvironmental.com Crouch Environmental
Saizan Lenny lenny@nolaconstructionllc.com Nola Construction
Salas Micah micah.salas@marshmma.com Marsh & McLennan Agency
Sanchez Iliana isanchez@innerstaffpeo.com Innerstaff LLC
Sheffield Donald drsheffield@yahoo.com Atlantic Petroleum
Showery Aisa aisa.showery@txdot.gov TxDOT
Singh Neal nsingh@daatallc.com DAATA LLC
Singh Varuna varuna.singh@txdot.gov TxDOT
Soto Joloma jtstrucking@att.net SYT Trucking Corp.
Thornton Tamaka Tthornton@dragados-USA.com Dragados-USA
Vargas Stella svargas@wwebber.com Webber, LLC
Warren Elvin safehaulers_logistics@yahoo.com Safe Haulers Logistics
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Williams Adrienne awilliams@bbiius.com Balfour Beatty
Williams Cynthia cwilliams@tlceng.com TLC Engineering
Williams Rommell rwilliams@haul.org Houston Area Urban League
Williams Beatrice bwilliams@a-gc288.com Almeda Genoa Constructors
Wilson Gerald gwilson@imsengineers.com IMS Engineers
Wright Lloyd lloyd.wright@hmsdc.org Houston Minority Supplier Development Council
Zorn Chad czorn@city-lynx.com CityLynx
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